
 MENU
Jo’s Kitchen

Sides Small Large

Butter Chicken Curry

Jo’s Chicken Pasta 

Bolognese

Beef Bourguignon

Chilli Con Carne

Traditional Babotie

Beef Lasagne 

R70

Meals 

R50
R65

R55

R80

R65
R50

Small Large

R150

R140
R70

R110

R160

R160
R100

Jo’s Kitchen 
WhatsApp 0827383913
joskitchen032@gmail.com

https://joskitchen.godaddysites.com
Our homemade frozen meals are handcrafted in our kitchen with love, care, and unbeatable value.

They might not be fancy fine-dining dishes, but they’re packed with hearty, comforting flavors and that authentic
home-cooked taste—like something straight from your gran’s table. You get wholesome goodness at a price that’s

hard to beat! Stock is limited, but if we run out, we’ll whip up more in just 48 hours!"

320g/700g

400g/700g

400g/900g

400g/800g

340g/800g

400g/825g

385g/825g

Mashed Potatoes

Minted Peas

Spiced Yellow Rice

Basmati Rice

Jo’s Potato Bake

Homemade Pasta

Long Rice

R30

R35

R18

R80

R25

R20

R10

R55

R60

R25

R35

R20

250g/500g

200g/400g

200g/350g

500g

250g/500g

250g/500g

6oog

Pies & Soups

R120

R30

R100

Roasted Butternut Soup

Chicken & Mushroom Pie

Beef & Mushroom Pie

Chicken & Mushroom Soup R40

450ml

450ml

950g

950gMalva Pudding

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Brownies

Carrot Cake 
with cream cheese frosting

Banana Loaf

R85

Desserts

R80
R50
R80

R40

250g

600g

500g

500g

350g


