





Meals	Small	Large
Butter Chicken Curry 320g/700g	R70	R150
Jo's Chicken Pasta 400g/700g	R50	R70
Bolognese 400g/900g	R65	R140
Beef Bourguignon 400g/825g	R55	R110
Chilli Con Carne 400g/800g	R80	R160
Traditional Babotie 340g/800g	R65	R160
Beef Lasagne 385g/825g	R50	R100

Small	Large
R30	R55
R35	R60
R18	R25
R10	R20
R20	R35
R80	
R25	
	R35 R18 R10 R20 R80

Desserts

Malva Pudding 6009	R85
Sticky Toffee Pudding 5009	R80
Brownies 250g	R50
Carrot Cake 500g with cream cheese frosting	R80
Banana Loaf 350g	R40

Pies & Soups

Chicken & Mushroom Pie 950g	R100
Beef & Mushroom Pie 950g	R120
Chicken & Mushroom Soup 450ml	R40
Roasted Butternut Soup 450ml	R30



joskitchen032@gmail.com

https://joskitchen.godaddysites.com



